
St. John's School Bus Routes 2016-2017

School Starts: 7:50 AM    School Ends: 3:00 PM

This bus route also picks up students for Father Andrew White, St. Mary's Ryken, and Leonard Hall Junior Naval Academy

Bus stop times are approximate, and subject to change



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

14 THREE NOTCH RD / MAR A LEE DR 7:01 3:36

14 RIVA RIDGE DR / ALLSTON LN 7:11 3:29

14 26801 HIDDEN ACRES CT PM only 4:24

14 23965 MCINTOSH RD PM only 3:18

14 29560 WHALEN RD 6:10 4:45

14 THREE NOTCH RD / APPLE BASKET PM only 4:00

14 42020 MCINTOSH CT PM only 3:25

14 HOLLYWOOD RD / JOHNSON RD PM only 3:07

14 BAPTIST CHURCH RD / CREEK LN 6:28 4:28

14 GRAVES RD / GLEBE FARM LN 6:43 4:06

14 THREE NOTCH RD / LAUREL GROVE RD 6:48 AM only

14 27311 QUEENTREE RD 6:53 3:50

14 42541 KEITH COURT 7:06 3:30

14 42284 RIVA RIDGE DR 7:14 3:25

14 MCINTOSH COURT/CIDER LANE 7:18 3:24

14 MCINTOSH RD / PLEASANT VALLEY CT 7:21 3:22

14 HOLLYWOOD RD / MCKAYS STORE 7:26 3:16

14 WHEATHERBY DR / REMINGTON CT 7:28 AM only



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

15 THREE NOTCH RD /  CHAFFEE CT 6:17 4:09

15 26845 NORTH SANDGATES RD 6:22 4:13

15 23025 BROWN ROAD 6:44 3:19

15 23180 LUCKTON COURT 6:48 3:27

15 WAVERLY CT / S. PEMBROOKE DR 6:50 3:31

15 WAVERLY CT / HOLLINS WAY 6:51 3:32

15 THORNBURY DR / SHEFFIELD CT 6:54 3:36

15 THORNBURY DR / CAMDEN CT 6:55 3:37

15 THORNBURY DR / KASSIE LN 6:57 3:38

15 PEMBROOK DR / HUNGERFORD CT 7:02 3:25

15 23447 CHANDLER CT 7:05 3:46

15 PEMBROOKE DR / CLIFFORD CT 7:07 3:43

15 NICHOLSON ST / PEMBROOKE DR 7:08 3:42

15 MEREDITH CT / DUDLEY DIGGS LN 7:14 3:13

15 ST. JOHN'S RD / ARUNAH WAY 7:18 3:11

15 DUDLEY CT / ROSALINDS DR 7:20 3:09

15 THREE NOTCH RD /  CHAFFEE CT PM only 4:09

15 27130 SOUTH SANDGATES RD PM only 4:16

15 ST JOHNS RD / CEDAR LANE RD PM only 3:54

15 43055 ST. JOHNS RD PM only 3:12

15 25468 THREE NOTCH RD PM only 4:24

15 25668 RICKY DRIVE 4:04



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

16 45091 SCOTCH NECK RD 6:38 AM only

16 SCOTCH NECK RD / DANIELS RD 6:40 3:49

16 CONTRAIL RD / GREENVIEW DR 6:44 3:48

16 MILEY DR / JOY CHAPEL RD 6:55 3:18

16 JOY CHAPEL RD / KMR WAY 6:55 3:19

16 24492 BATEMAN CT 6:57 3:20

16 BATEMAN CT/ REED CT 6:58 3:21

16 44476 JOY CHAPEL RD 7:00 3:30

16 44554 JOY CHAPEL RD 7:02 3:35

16 44855 JOY CHAPEL RD 7:03 AM only

16 43929 SANDY BOTTOM ROAD 7:18 3:14

16 23729 LAWRENCE HAYDEN RD 7:20 3:12

16 SCOTCH NECK RD / MILLSTONE LN PM only 3:46

16 BLACKISTONE RD / NATS CREEK RD PM only 3:49

16 NATS CREEK RD / CHRISTMAN RD PM only 3:50



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

18 24260 HALF PONE POINT RD 6:35 AM only

18 STEERHORN NECK RD / NOLAN CT 6:41 4:10

18 FOREST LANDING WAY / THREE COVES RD 6:46 3:22

18 THREE COVES RD / IVY LN 6:47 3:23

18 24676 OLD THREE NOTCH RD 6:54 3:12

18 VISTA RD / FERGUSON RD 7:00 3:35

18 25510 VISTA RD 7:01 3:33

18 25850 WHISKEY CREEK RD 7:02 3:33

18 VISTA RD / LORRAINE WAY 7:07 3:36

18 THREE NOTCH RD / WHITE MARSH LN 7:12 3:40

18 GOLDSBOROUGH PL / JONES WHARF RD 7:12 3:43

18 26373 JONES WHARF RD 7:18 3:50

18 43224 RIVERSIDE DR 7:19 3:48

18 43564 DRUM CLIFF ROAD 7:22 3:53

18 43767 DRUM CLIFF RD 7:23 3:54

18 BROAD CREEK DR / DAPHNE ST 7:38 3:05

18 BROAD CREEK DR / ABIS ST 7:36 3:06

18 24710 SOTTERLEY RD PM only 3:14

18 25196 VISTA RD PM only 3:37

18 24734 SOTTERLY RD PM only 3:15

18 24746 HALF PONE POINT RD PM only 4:13

18 24678 HALF PONE POINT RD PM only 4:14

18 JONES WHARF RD / HILLENDALE RD PM only 3:47

18 BROADCREEK DR / ABIS ST PM only 3:48

18 PINTO DR / PALAMINO DR PM only 3:17



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

30 LONGFIELDS BLVD / JILLIAN CT 6:35 3:38

30 22850 MAPLE CT 6:42 4:02

30 23155 ESPERANZA DR 6:50 3:55

30 WILSON CT / LAKE DR 6:52 3:57

30 EAST SUNRISE DR / RIVER RD 7:02 4:10

30 MCCOOL DR / CLARK ST 7:10 3:16

30 WILDEWOOD PKWY / PINE NEEDLE CT 7:15 3:20

30 WILDEWOOD PKWY / WHITE ELM CT 7:19 3:24

30 WILDEWOOD PKWY / HICKORY NUT DR 7:22 3:26

30 WHITE OAK PKWY / WILLOW OAK CT 7:27 3:32

30 WESTBURY BLVD WEST / GOOSENECK DR PM only 3:45

30 23075 TOWN CREEK DR/CORNERSTONE PM only 4:12

30 HICKORY NUT DR / SUMMER SWEET WAY PM only 3:26

30 WILSON CT / LAKE DR PM only 3:57



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

99 ST. ANDREWS CHURCH RD / DEMENT LN 6:18 AM only

99 PAX PRESB. CHURCH, KINGSTON CREEK RD 6:30 AM only

99 KINGSTON CREEK RD / SEVEN GABLES LN 6:31 3:14

99 GROSS DR / KINGSTON CREEK RD 6:33 3:16

99 MYRTLE POINT RD / WENTWORTH WAY 6:36 3:18

99 MILL COVE RD / HARBOR RD 6:40 3:21

99 WOODHAVEN DR / QUIET OAK LN 6:44 3:26

99 DAHLIA DR / CAMILLA DR 6:56 3:38

99 TALLWOOD DR / CAMELLIA DR 6:57 3:39

99 TALLWOOD DR / CANNA CT 6:57 3:39

99 TALLWOOD DR / SUGARBUSH ST 7:02 3:44

99 PRIMEVERE ST / SWEETBAY ST 7:05 3:48

99 SASSAFRAS DR / CYPRESS DR 7:09 3:51

99 SASSAFRAS DR / PEPPER RIDGE DR 7:10 3:52

99 SWIFT FOX DR / SNOW LEOPARD DR 7:11 3:54

99 WOODLAND PARK DR / SWIFT FOX DR 7:12 3:55

99 SYCAMORE HOLLOW DR/ MIMOSA CT 7:15 3:56

99 WILDEWOOD DR / SMITH ST 7:18 3:58

99 WILDEWOOD DR 7:19 3:59

99 44153 ST. ANDREWS CHURCH RD PM only 4:11

99 GROSS DR / KINGSTON CREEK RD PM only 3:16

99 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD / SUSANS DAYCARE PM only 4:08

99 DAHLIA DR / WILLOW CREEK CT PM only 3:42

99 SOUTH PATUXENT BEACH RD PM only

99 WILDEWOOD PKWY / WILDEWOOD DR PM only 4:00


